S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
  MaxTester 630G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-630G = ADSL2+ test set
DSL Version
GVXAA = ADSL2+ Annex A
GVXAB = ADSL2+ Annex A+B
Platform Options
00 = Without software options
FTPUPLD = Result upload via FTP over WiFi, Ethernet or DSL
SPMAX630G.6AN 	 © 2020 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.	  Printed in Canada  20/06
MAX-630G-XX-XX-XX
Example: MAX-630G-GVXAA-FTPUPLD-VDSL2MOD-GFAST-BOND-IPTV
Software Options
00 = Without software options
BOND = ADSL2+ and VDSL2 bonding support a, e
GFAST = Gfast modem emulation
IPTV = IPTV analysis
IPV6 = IPv6 support for LAN/WAN connectivity
MOS = MOS/R-factor for VoIP calls b
VDSL2MOD = VDSL2 modem emulation
VDSL2-35B = VDSL2-35b profile support c
VOIP = VoIP emulation
SPEED = Bandwidth Speed test d
WIFI = 2.4 GHz WiFi scanning capability
MPP = Combines IPTV, VOIP, and MOS options
Notes
a.	 VDSL2MOD option required to enable VDSL2 bonding capability